$Q Lite-Cat
Class:
Place

$SQ Lite-Cat
Class:
Place

$Q Lite-Cat
Class:
Place

SQ Lite-Cat
Class:
Place

SQ E-Cat
Class:
Place

EMMA

european mobile media association
Philippines

2 Way

Name

FREDERICK NOLASCO
AHMED DEE

Bia Apostol

Remzel Leobert Socias
Donald Andre Panagdato
FRANCIS PASCUAL

3 Way

Name

DOMINIC CHOI
AHMED DEE
Vanessa ong

Kim jhon busalla
SAMUEL LORENZO
MONICA STUART
Jay Lim

AHMED DEE
Nimuel Lu

Mackie Fontanosa

OEM

Name

SEAN MATHEW BERNARDO
Andrew Jason Ang

Unlimited

Name

CARLO LAGO

BRIANE ALONZO
JUSTIN SY

MICHAEL ALOJADO
Dennis Henri Boquison

$Q Entry 1500

Name

Mc Clyde Clinton Partisala
Schneider Tolosa

Marly Jhon Capilitan
Bernard Bumanglag
Andrew Jerome Canonigo

Competitor No.
30
59
73
5
11
29

Competitor No.
38
50
74
67
31
25
81
58
18
71

Competitor No.
53
3

Competitor No.
15
12
32
33
1

Competitor No.
35
10
63
7
56

Installer
SUBWFOUR
SUBWFOUR
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
SUBWFOUR

Installer
SUBWFOUR
SUBWFOUR
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
Team Carma
SUBWFOUR
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
SUBWFOUR
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
Shad Car Audio

Installer
SUBWFOUR
SOUNDLAB DAVAO

Installer
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
SUBWFOUR
SUBWFOUR
SUBWFOUR

Installer
SUBWFOUR
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
One Audioph

Ben's Auto Center-Soundquest

Sound Quest

Car Plate
TOYOTA HILUX CONQUEST 20 NDL 8681
TOYOTA FORTUNER 2015 AlA 3167
Volkswagen bettle Ara 88414
Toyota Hilux Grs MBD8667
TOYOTA HILUX LAC 8186
TOYOTA FORTUNER LAH 9099
Car Plate
HYUNDAI TUCSON 2007 LGA859
TOYOTA FORTUNER GRS 2025 LAQ 2112
Suzuki Jimny Lar 4015
Toyota LC Prado LAB 8869
TOYOTA RAV4 2014 VFU 442
TOYOTA FJ CRUISER LAJ 3457
TOYOTA FJ CRUISER LAA 9011
SUZUKI JIMNY LAP 1925
Toyota vios Asa 8742
Toyota Vios KAR 7104
Car Plate
TOYOTA FJ CRUISER AOA 9595
Toyota Raize G KAP 5281
Car Plate
SUBARU FORESTER AAG 3227
TOYOTA HILUX LDP 5360
TOYOTA FORTUNER AAG2697
TOYOTA FORTUNER NAE 4545
Nissan Navara VL LAF7975
Car Plate
mitsubishi montero 2025 NOA5575
Mitsubishi Triton LAP 6352

Suzuki Swift LAF5943
Toyota Avanza 2017 LAA 9431
Toyota wigo LAD 1154

Grand Total Notes
186
179
178 89 TA
178 88 TA
176 88 TA
176 87 TA

Sound 1 Total
200
193

191
191
185

150

Grand Total Notes
169
166

Grand Total Notes
181 90 TA
181 89 TA
180
174
157

Sound Total
216
21
189
177
176

Sound 2 Total

188
177

165

149

Install Total

69
69
67
69
67

OFFICIAL LIST
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Final Sound
196
192
181
174

Grand Total Notes
285
280
256
246
243



SQ E-Cat
Class:
Place

SQE-Cat
Class:
Place

$Q S-Cat
Class:
Place

$Q S-Cat
Class:
Place

$Q S-Cat
Class:
Place

EMMA

european mobile media association
Philippines

SQ Entry 3000

Name

MIKE TE

JERICHO TOLOZA

Jarlo Catalufia

Jayvee Paez

JURRIS TOLOSA

LOUIE GANNABAN

MARK GEORGE DELA CRUZ
Erwin dayao

$Q Entry Unlimited
Name

Jarlo Cataluna
MARCUS AURELIUS GO
BUTCH BERNARDO
LOUIE JUNE HAO
JOHN KEITH ALE
EMMANUEL UY
Jeremy Santos

$Q Skilled 4000
Name

Klent Alba

ANGEL BRILLANTES III
Butch BERNARDO
JHUSTIN LIM

JABEZ YU

Noah Datu

$Q Skilled OEM

Name

JOHN KEITH ALE

Benz Bernard Fabroquez
POE CADANO

SQ Skilled Unlimited
Name

Alan Cancel

Chiboy Apostol
TEMUJIN OCAMPO
Arnel De Leon
AHMED DEE

Competitor No.
36
13
6
78
17
41
37
19

Competitor No.

2

40
14
61
26
39
79

Competitor No.
8
44
76
43
47
66

Competitor No.
26
9
42

Competitor No.
27
72
60
75
45

Installer
SUBWFOUR
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
C&J Autosound
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
SUBWFOUR
SUBWFOUR

Ben's Auto Center-Soundquest

Installer

C&J Autosound
SUBWFOUR
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
SUBWFOUR
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
SUBWFOUR
Maspro Autosound

Installer
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
SUBWFOUR
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
SUBWFOUR
SUBWFOUR

RA AUTOSOUND

Installer
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
SUBWFOUR

Installer
Mickeysautosound
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
SUBWFOUR
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
SUBWFOUR

Car Plate
TOYOTA HILUX GR 2022 LAJ 9900
TOYOTA FORTUNER MAS 6519
Toyota Hilux P4 J028
Toyota Hilux GRS LAP 2270
SUBARU XV LCU 9521
TOYOTA FJ CRUISER 2020 LAG 7700
TOYOTA WIGO 2021 LAI 8623
2005 toyota fortuner Kdc654
Car Plate
Ranger 2025 NFM 4157
TOYOTA 86 2018 GEM1

TOYOTA FORTUNER GAQ 5325
TOYOTA HILUX CONQUEST 20 GAW 7384
TOYOTA LANCRUISER 200 PQS 971
MITSUBISHI XPANDER 2018 LAC 6479
Toyota Camry Zjl 178

Car Plate
Toyota Fortuner LTD LAP 6109
MITSUBISHI TRITON ATHLETE DBP 2212

Mercedes Benz GAA 6973
TOYOTA HILUX 2021 LAI 1680
NISSAN NAVARA LAG 6636
Toyota LC200 NAA 9805
Car Plate
TOYOTA TUNDRA NEB 7998
Toyota Prado 150 Wfq 655
TOYOTA FORTUNER GRS LAR 6096
Car Plate
Toyota land cruiser200 LAD 1724
Toyota Alphard Ndp 94406
MITSUBISHI STRADA LAK6651
Toyota Hilux Mac 4244
TOYOTA HILUX GRS LAN 3387

Sound 1 Total

227
224

221

179

Sound Total
222
220
206
205
202
200

Sound Total
259
255
251
251
230

Sound Total
237
218
205

Sound Total
246
246
244
242
237

Sound 2 Total
218

226

213
205

Install Total
69
69
69
69
69
60
QUALIFY ONLY

Install Total
115
115
115
114
115
QUALIFY ONLY

Install Total
115
115
115

Install Total
115
115
115
115
113

Final Sound

223
223
220
208

Grand Total

291
289
275
274
271
260

Grand Total

374
370
366
365
345

Grand Total

352
333
320

Grand Total

361
361
359
357
350

Install Total

69
69
69
69
69
67
69
69

Notes

Notes

Notes

Notes
92 TA
91 TA

OFFICIAL LIST
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Grand Total Notes

292 96 TA
292 94 TA
289
277



SQ M-Cat
Class:
Place

$Q M-Cat
Class:
Place

$Q M-Cat
Class:
Place

$Q M-Cat
Class:
Place

$Q X-Cat
Class:
Place

EMMA

european mobile media association
Philippines

SQ Master 8000
Name

ARNEL DE LEON
REE MANSAYAGAN
Wilfredo yee

SQ Master OEM up to 4000 Euros
Name
WILSON LU

$Q Master OEM
Name
MARK ANTHONY CAYETANO

$Q Master Unlimited
Name

AHMED DEE

MAKOY BART

$Q Expert King of Sound
Name

Alan Cancel

Chiboy Apostol
JERICHO TOLOZA
BUTCH BERNARDO
LOUIE GANNABAN
WILSON LU

AHMED DEE

REE MANSAYAGAN
MAKOY BART

JURRIS TOLOSA

Klent Alba

ARNEL DE LEON

Jarlo Cataluna

Benz Bernard Fabroquez

ESQL Lite-Cat

Class:
Place

Trunk Sedan
Name
Sychar impig

Competitor No.
24
48
4

Competitor No.
69

Competitor No.
46

Competitor No.
52
49

Competitor No.
27
72
13
14
41
69
52
48
49
17
8
24
2
9

Competitor No.
65

Installer
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
SUBWFOUR

Ben's Auto Center-Soundquest

Installer
SUBWFOUR

Installer
SUBWFOUR

Installer
SUBWFOUR
SUBWFOUR

Installer
Mickeysautosound
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
SUBWFOUR
SUBWFOUR
SUBWFOUR
SUBWFOUR
SUBWFOUR
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
C&J Autosound
SOUNDLAB DAVAO

Installer
Sound Quest

Car Plate
SUBARU XV LHD 936
TOYOTA PRADO 2015 27793
Suzuki spresso ags Lan 4896
Car Plate
TOYOTA LC 300 LAJ 2220
Car Plate
TOYOTA LC300 LAJ 9288
Car Plate
TOYOTA HI ACE SUPER GRANI LAN 6971
TOYOTA FORTUNER 2015 AVA 1147
Car Plate
Toyota land cruiser200 LAD 1724
Toyota Alphard Ndp 94406
TOYOTA FORTUNER MAS 6519
TOYOTA FORTUNER GAQ 5325
TOYOTA FJ CRUISER 2020 LAG 7700
TOYOTA LC 300 LAJ 2220

TOYOTA HI ACE SUPER GRANI LAN 6971

TOYOTA PRADO 2015 27793
TOYOTA FORTUNER 2015 AVA 1147
SUBARU XV LCU 9521
Toyota Fortuner LTD LAP 6109
SUBARU XV LHD 936
Ranger 2025 NFM 4157
Toyota Prado 150 Wfq 655
Car Plate

Hyundai accent LAC 8413

Sound Total
256
248
220

Sound Total
248

Sound Total
248

Sound Total
253
227

Sound 1
256
253
0
0
252
247
245
238
237

o © ©O © o

Grand Total
121

Install Total
161
144
147

Install Total
142

Install Total
121

Install Total
147
150

Sound 2
0
0

252

251

o © O © o

251
248
244
243
229

Notes

Grand Total
417
392
367

Grand Total
390

Grand Total
369

Grand Total
400
377

Final Score
254
248
247
243
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Notes

Notes

Notes

Notes

Notes

TAtie, 47 OSB

TA tie, 46 OSB



EMMA

european mobile media association
Philippines

ESQL Lite-Cat

Class:
Place

Wall Non-Sedan
Name

Peter A. Sarita

Carlo Abelo
Jaisheido Candelario

ESQL Lite-Cat

Class:
Place

ESPL S-Cat
Class:
Place

ESQL U
Class:
Place

ESQL U
Class
Place

ESQL U
Class
Place

ESQL U
Class:
Place

ESQL X
Class:
Place

Unlimited Non-Sedan
Name
Thea Janine Culejara

ESPL B/R Unlimited
Name

Benjamin Josol
Vincent sarmento

ESQL Trunk 4W
Name

Cyrus Castro
Reniel Bonza

ESQL 135db
Name
Alejandrino retulla
Vincent sarmento

ESQL B/R Unlimited
Name
Benjamin Josol

ESQL Wall Unlimited
Name
DAVE AGONIA

King of ESQL up to 145DB
Name

DAVE AGONIA

Vincent sarmento

Benjamin Josol

Competitor No.
21
28
55

Competitor No.
22

Competitor No.
51
23

Competitor No.
54
77

Competitor No.
57
23

Competitor No.
51

Competitor No.
34

Competitor No.
34
23
51

Installer
Parekoy Audio
DIY

Sound Quest

Installer
Jayson Lordan/ Parekoy Audio

Installer
Street tunes/Black bug
JMR custom audio

Installer
Sound Quest
Audion X monstered POYING

Installer
Sound Quest
JMR custom audio

Installer
Street tunes/Black bug

Installer
SUBWFOUR

Installer

SUBWFOUR

JMR custom audio
Street tunes/Black bug

Car

Suziki multicab pick up
Suzuki Multivan
Daihatsu Atrai Wagon

Car
Suzuki Mini Van

Car
Nissan Navarra
Toyota innova

Car
Toyota Bb
Toyota Vios

Car
Toyota innova e
Toyota innova

Car
Nissan Navarra

Car
CHEVROLET TRAILBLAZER

Car

CHEVROLET TRAILBLAZER
Toyota innova

Nissan Navarra

Plate
MFY353
MBF 6399
KAT 4218

Plate
KAQ 8029

Plate
LAH4993
KBD3195

Plate
AXX 502
NBI2240

Plate
LAC 7674
KBD3195

Plate
LAH4993

Plate
AAG 1049

Plate

AAG 1049
KBD3195
LAH4993

Install Total
104
106

Install Total
69

Install Total
69
69

Install Total
64

Install Total
59

Install Total
59
69
64

Grand Total Notes
151
130
127
Grand Total Notes
157
Open Closed
144.32 135.1
138.96 138.24
Open Sound
135.81 129

QUALIFY ONLY

SPL Sound Total
135 133
135 129
SPL Sound Total
144.32 129
SPL Sound Total
142.98 147
SPL Sound Total
142.98 152
138.96 133
144.32 132

Grand Total
383.42
383.2

Grand Total
333.81

Grand Total
337
333

Grand Total
337.32

Grand Total
348.98

Grand Total
353.98
340.96
340.32
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Notes

Notes

Notes

Notes

Notes

Notes



EMMA

european mobile media association
Philippines
Sound and Style
Class: Stock
Place Name
Chiboy Apostol
MONICA STUART
Vincent sarmento
Andrew Jason Ang

Competitor No.

72

25

23
3

Installer

SOUNDLAB DAVAO
SOUNDLAB DAVAO
JMR custom audio
SOUNDLAB DAVAO

Car

Toyota Alphard
TOYOTA FJ CRUISER
Toyota innova
Toyota Raize G

Plate

Ndp 94406
LAJ 3457
KBD3195
KAP 5281

Install Total
23
23
23
22

Technical Total Sound Total

39
39
32
28

36
35
34
30

Grand Total
98
97
89
80
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Notes



